4
”
 S
u
b
m
e
rs

3.5 m3/hr
FPS-3B-XX-TS
60 LPM Tri-Seal Ordering Information
Stainless Steel
Model No. M3H LPM kW HP Stages Build No Order No.
3B-06 TS
3.5 60
0.55  3/4 6 60FA07S4-PEXB 95712006
3B-08 TS 0.75 1 8 60FA1S4-PEXB 95712011
3B-11 TS 1.1 1.5 11 60FA15S4-EPXB 95712016
3B-16 TS 1.5 2 16 60FA2S4-PEXB 95712021
3B-26 TS 2.2 3 26 60FA3S4-PEXB 95712026
3B-39 TS 3.7 5 39 60FA5S4-EPXB 95712031
3B-52 TS 5.5 7.5 52 60FA7S4-PEXB 95712046
4
”
 S
u